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EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STAND ALONE & CONSOLIDATED)  
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2017 

 
            

                         (` in lacs, except per share data) 

 

 Standalone Consolidated 

Particulars 
Quarter 
ended 

Year 
ended 

Quarter 
ended 

Year 
 ended 

 31.3.2017 31.3.2017 31.3.2016 31.3.2017 

 Audited Audited Audited Audited 

Total Income from Operations (Net) 9771.56 31135.66 7654.43 31934.84 

Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax 66.52 (1215.01) (1110.67) (1208.88) 

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after 

Extraordinary items) 

66.52 (1215.01) (1110.67) (1208.88) 

Equity Share Capital 1165.95           1165.95 1165.95           1165.95 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in 

the Balance Sheet of previous year)  

5767.59 

 

5793.97 

Earnings per Share (before extraordinary items)  

(of ` 10 each) (`):                                                 Basic: 

Diluted: 

0.57 

0.57 

 

(10.42) 

(10.36) 

(9.52) 

(9.48) 

(10.37) 

(10.31) 

Earnings per Share (after extraordinary items)  

(of ` 10 each) (`):                                                 Basic: 

Diluted: 

0.57 

0.57 

 

(10.42) 

(10.36) 

(9.52) 

(9.48) 

(10.37) 

(10.31) 
 

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results f iled with the Stock Exchanges under 
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the 
Financial Results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com 
respectively and on the Company’s website at www.xproindia.com. 
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