XPRO INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office:

Barjora - Mejia Road, P.O. Ghutgoria,

Tehsil: Barjora, Distt.: Bankura, West Bengal 722 202 Tel.:+91-3241-257263/4; e-mail: cosec@xproindia.com



CIN: L25209WB1997PLC085972 Website: www.xproindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STAND ALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2017

(₹ in lacs, except per share data)

		Standalone		Consolidated	
Particulars		Quarter	Year	Quarter	Year
		ended	ended	ended	ended
		31.3.2017	31.3.2017	31.3.2016	31.3.2017
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)		9771.56	31135.66	7654.43	31934.84
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax		66.52	(1215.01)	(1110.67)	(1208.88)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after		66.52	(1215.01)	(1110.67)	(1208.88)
Extraordinary items)					
Equity Share Capital		1165.95	1165.95	1165.95	1165.95
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in			5767.59		5793.97
the Balance Sheet of previous year)					
Earnings per Share (before extraordinary items)					
(of ₹ 10 each) (₹):	Basic:	0.57	(10.42)	(9.52)	(10.37)
	Diluted:	0.57	(10.36)	(9.48)	(10.31)
Earnings per Share (after extraordinary items)					
(of ₹ 10 each) (₹):	Basic:	0.57	(10.42)	(9.52)	(10.37)
	Diluted:	0.57	(10.36)	(9.48)	(10.31)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website at www.xproindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board

New Delhi May 19, 2017 C Bhaskar Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer